TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade

Money Management:Not Enable
Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 08/23/20 to 08/28/20)

Total Net Profit $ 2033.8438
Total % Net Gain 0.87%

$ 3095.2656 / $
Max/Avg Draw Down 542 3983

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 152.19% / 26.67%

Gross Profit $ 10795.7539

Gross Loss ($ 8761.9102)
Avg win/Avg loss 1.971
Profit Factor 1.232
Avg Winning Trade 539.7877
Avg Losing Trade (273.8097)
Avg Trade $39.1124
Largest Winning Trade $ 2150.0000

Largest Losing Trade ($ 610.0000)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 08/23/20 to 08/28/20)

Total Net Profit $ 254.6250
Total % Net Gain 0.11%

$2734.5156/ $
Max/Avg Draw Down 346.9556

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 1073.94% / 136.26%

Gross Profit $ 6196.5234
Gross Loss ($ 5941.8984)
Avg win/Avg loss 1.765
Profit Factor 1.043
Avg Winning Trade 476.6556
Avg Losing Trade (270.0863)
Avg Trade $7.2750
Largest Winning Trade $ 980.0000
Largest Losing Trade ($ 610.0000)
Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 08/23/20 to 08/28/20)
Total Net Profit $ 1779.2383
Total % Net Gain 0.76%
$2039.2656 / $
Max/Avg Draw Down 642 1814

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 114.61% / 36.09%

Gross Profit $ 4599.2461
Gross Loss ($ 2820.0078)
Avg win/Avg loss 2.330
Profit Factor 1.631
Avg Winning Trade 657.0352
Avg Losing Trade (282.0008)
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Avg Trade $ 104.6611 Avg Holding Bars 20

Largest Winning Trade $ 2150.0000 Avg Winning Bars 13

Largest Losing Trade ($ 475.0000) Avg Losing Bars 6

Trade by Trade

Trade Enter Date Pos.  Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price (W/Ell\LAM) (VCV%n I\%h) 32{3
1 08/24/2020 06:30 Buy 11695.0000 08/24/2020 06:50 11694.7500  (20.0000) (20.0000) 20
2 08/24/2020 07:00 Sell 11638.5000  08/24/2020 07:15 11651.7500 (280.0000) (300.0000) 15
3 08/24/2020 07:32 Sell 11618.0000  08/24/2020 08:01 11573.5059 874.8828 574.8828 29
4 08/24/2020 08:26 Sell 11576.7500  08/24/2020 08:36 11588.0000 (240.0078) 334.8750 10
5 08/24/2020 08:54 Buy 11609.0000 08/24/2020 09:25 11623.7500 280.0000 614.8750 31
6 08/24/2020 09:48 Buy 11619.2500  08/24/2020 09:51 11601.5000 (370.0000) 2448750 3
7 08/24/2020 09:54 Sell 11603.5000  08/24/2020 10:01 11617.0000 (285.0000) (40.1250) 7
8 08/24/2020 10:21 Buy 11625.2500 08/24/2020 10:22 11617.7500 (165.0000) (205.1250) 1
9 08/24/2020 10:37 Sell 11607.0000  08/24/2020 10:56 11608.5000 (45.0000) (250.1250) 19
10 08/24/2020 11:21 Sell 11597.7500  08/24/2020 12:15 11570.0000 540.0000 289.8750 54
11 08/24/2020 12:29 Buy 11592.5000 08/24/2020 12:59 11626.2500 660.0000 949.8750 30
12 08/25/2020 06:41 Buy 11620.0000 08/25/2020 06:51 11595.2500 (510.0000) 439.8750 10
13 08/25/2020 06:59 Buy 11620.5000 08/25/2020 07:08 11592.5000 (575.0000) (135.1250) 9
14 08/25/2020 07:14 Buy 11615.2500  08/25/2020 07:27 11613.0000 (60.0000) (195.1250) 13
15 08/25/2020 07:35 Buy 11631.7500  08/25/2020 07:53 11621.5000 (220.0000) (415.1250) 18
16 08/25/2020 07:59 Buy 11643.7500 08/25/2020 08:26 11665.2500 415.0000 (0.1250) 27
17 08/25/2020 09:12 Sell 11638.7500  08/25/2020 09:24 11648.0000 (200.0000) (200.1250) 12
18 08/25/2020 10:05 Sell 11653.0000  08/25/2020 10:12 11666.5000 (285.0000) (485.1250) 7
19 08/25/2020 10:43 Buy 11677.7500  08/25/2020 10:51 11668.0000 (210.0000) (695.1250) 8
20 08/25/2020 11:10 Buy 11677.5000 08/25/2020 11:15 11667.9980 (205.0391) (900.1641) 5
21 08/25/2020 11:17 Buy 11680.2500  08/25/2020 12:21 11701.6631  413.2695 (486.8945) 64
22 08/25/2020 12:22 Buy 11707.2500  08/25/2020 12:50 11704.7314  (65.3672) (5652.2617) 28
23 08/26/2020 06:30 Buy 11778.5000  08/26/2020 06:52 11771.0000 (165.0039) (717.2656) 22
24 08/26/2020 07:15 Buy 11787.0000 08/26/2020 08:17 11836.7500 980.0000 262.7344 62
25 08/26/2020 08:24 Buy 11851.0000 08/26/2020 08:47 11880.0000 565.0000 827.7344 23
26 08/26/2020 08:50 Buy 11885.5000 08/26/2020 09:00 11881.5342  (94.3164) 733.4180 10
27 08/26/2020 09:02 Buy 11889.5000 08/26/2020 09:35 11928.5000 765.0039 1498.4219 33
28 08/26/2020 10:29 Buy 11923.2500 08/26/2020 11:32 11952.2910 565.8203 2064.2422 63
29 08/26/2020 11:51 Sell 11909.0000  08/26/2020 12:06 11908.2070 0.8672 2065.1094 15
30 08/26/2020 12:35 Buy 11944.5000 08/26/2020 12:59 11964.7500  390.0000 2455.1094 24
31 08/27/2020 06:29 Buy 12014.0000 08/27/2020 06:30 11993.2500 (430.0000) 2025.1094 1
32 08/27/2020 07:04 Sell 11938.0000 08/27/2020 07:18 11961.0000 (475.0000) 1550.1094 14
33 08/27/2020 07:33 Buy 11994.2500 08/27/2020 07:48 11970.0000 (500.0000) 1050.1094 15
34 08/27/2020 07:57 Buy 12003.0000 08/27/2020 08:15 12010.2500  130.0000 1180.1094 18
35 08/27/2020 08:35 Buy 12014.2500 08/27/2020 08:56 12027.5000 250.0000 1430.1094 21
36 08/27/2020 09:11 Sell 11996.2500  08/27/2020 10:07 11888.0000 2150.0000 3580.1094 56
37 08/27/2020 10:51 Sell 11891.7500  08/27/2020 10:55 11913.7500 (455.0000) 3125.1094 4
38 08/27/2020 11:11 Buy 11949.5000 08/27/2020 11:47 11974.6211  487.4219 3612.5313 36
39 08/27/2020 12:09 Sell 11957.2500  08/27/2020 12:17 11968.2500 (235.0000) 3377.5313 8
40 08/27/2020 12:39 Sell 11965.0000 08/27/2020 12:59 11927.7500  730.0000 4107.5313 20
41 08/28/2020 06:30 Buy 11992.7500  08/28/2020 06:31 11976.6533 (336.9336) 3770.5977 1
42 08/28/2020 06:34 Buy 11994.5000 08/28/2020 06:39 11978.2500 (340.0039) 3430.5938 5
43 08/28/2020 07:10 Buy 11996.2500 08/28/2020 07:13 11980.2500 (335.0000) 3095.5938 3
44 08/28/2020 07:28 Buy 12007.0000 08/28/2020 07:33 11977.2500 (610.0000) 2485.5938 5
45 08/28/2020 07:50 Sell 11961.2500  08/28/2020 08:06 11976.5000 (320.0000) 2165.5938 16
46 08/28/2020 08:25 Buy 11999.0000 08/28/2020 08:37 11983.2500 (330.0000) 1835.5938 12
47 08/28/2020 08:55 Buy 11999.2500  08/28/2020 09:14 11991.0000 (180.0000) 1655.5938 19
48 08/28/2020 09:28 Sell 11980.7500  08/28/2020 09:56 11978.2871 34.2578 1689.8516 28
49 08/28/2020 10:06 Sell 11964.7500  08/28/2020 10:40 11950.5381  269.2305 1959.0820 34
50 08/28/2020 11:15 Buy 11968.0000 08/28/2020 11:32 11961.2500 (150.0039) 1809.0781 17
51 08/28/2020 11:42 Buy 11970.7500  08/28/2020 11:54 11967.9883  (70.2344) 1738.8438 12
52 08/28/2020 12:08 Buy 11980.0000 08/28/2020 12:49 11995.5000 295.0000 2033.8438 41
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